

MMWISY

34139191212

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Pmuisy Path Chhumanaagar
Pokhar to Paisa Road Chhumanaagar Puchim.
tala.

DIVISION

Agreement no - 301530/2021-22.

Agreement Value - 2,56,79,917 = Rs

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Singh and Sons.

638
16/4/21.

Abstract of cost

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plr & fixing of working benchmark Dillar—E.I.					
3.00 Nos. D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 4333.51/each—Rs.					13000.00
(ii) Plr & fixing of Reference Pillar—E.I.					
10.00 Nos. D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 1998.09/each—Rs.					19981.00
② Clearing and grubbing road land—E.I.					
1.88 Hact. D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 52370.33/Hact—Rs.					99584.00
③ Excavation for road way in soil—E.I.					
152.63 Hact. D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 75.57/52370.33/Hact—Rs.					11534.00 3977.00
④ Const. of embankment from road way cutting—E.I.					
83.70 m ³ D.V.T. MBP (2)					
@ 26.54/m ³ —Rs.					2221.00
⑤ Const. of embankment—E.I.					
3555.30 m ³ D.V.T. MBP (21)					
@ 143.06/m ³ —Rs.					508621.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of embankment — E.T.					
1185.10m ² O.V.T. MBP-②①					
@ 190.07/m ³ — Ps.					225251.00
⑦ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — E.T.					
2544.24m ² O.V.T. MBP-②①					
@ 191.76/m ³ — Ps.					487883.00
⑧ Const. of GSB with Metal — E.T.					
600.30m ² O.V.T. MBP-②①					
648.00m ² " " MBP-②①					
1248.30m ²					
@ 3516.76/m ³ — Ps.					4392081.00
⑨ Pl. laying, spreading & compacting WBM G.S. III — E.T.					
286.88m ² O.V.T. MBP-②③					
@ 4472.68/m ³ — Ps.					1283122.00
⑩ ⑩ ⑩ E.T. in excavation for found ⁿ — E.T.					
151.25m ² O.V.T. MBP-②①					
@ 279.09/m ³ — Ps.					42212.00
⑪ ⑪ ⑪ PCC M15 as levelling course — E.T.					
24.50m ² O.V.T. MBP-②②					
Continuation					
@ 6098.37/m ³ — Ps.					149425.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 25 Plr PCC M20 in s/s - E.I.T.					
168.70 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(22)					
@ 6815.83/m ² - Rs.					1166710.00
(13) 26 Plr & Laying PCC Pipe MP2 - E.I.T.					
37.50 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(22)					
@ 4177.88/m ² - Rs.					156671.00
(14) 28 s/w in excavation for found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
230.38 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(24)					
@ 279.09/m ² - Rs.					64297.00
(15) 23 Plr PCC M15 in found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
16.60 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(24)					
@ 6038.37/m ² - Rs.					101243.00
(16) 30 Plr PCC M20 in found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
66.80 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(25)					
@ 6716.55/m ² - Rs.					448665.00
(17) 31 S/FIP HYSD bar reinforcement - E.I.T.					
0.375 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(25)					
limit to 0.32 m ²					
@ 51779.22/m ² - Rs.					16569.00
(18) 32 Plr PCC M20 in s/s - E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32-48 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(26)					
		@ 6915.82/m ²			Rs. 224628.00
(19) 23 D/c deep holes					
— E.I.T.					
72-10 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(26)					
		@ 111.34/m ²			Rs. 8059.00
(20) 34 D/c RCC M25 in					
S/S—E.I.T.					
24-72 M ² 12-36 M² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(26)					
		@ 7552.77/m ²			Rs. 186704.00
(21) 35 S/R P.H.Y.S.D bar					
reinforcement in					
S/S—E.I.T.					
2-479 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(26)					
Limit to 2-46 M ²					
		@ 51925.20/m ²			Rs. 127736.00
(22) 36 D/c back filling					
— E.I.T.					
65.96 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(28)					
		@ 752.08/m ²			Rs. 49607.00
(23) 37 D/c & laying filter					
media—E.I.T.					
45.74 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(28)					
		@ 3755.80/m ²			Rs. 171790.00
(24) 38 D/c RCC M30 in					
separ. st.—E.I.T.					
10.58 M ² O.V.T.M.B.D.-(27)					
Continuation					
		@ 8128.32/m ²			Rs. 85998.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 33 S/K/D HYSD bar reinforcement in super st. — S.I.					
0.88 MT. O.V.T. M.B.D. — (27)					
@ 53055.12/MT. — PS.					46689.00
(26) 40 Parapet con st. — E.I.					
2.40 m ³ O.V.T. M.B.D. — (27)					
@ 6915.89/m ³ — PS.					16598.00
(27) 42 Plt Drainage spouts complete — S.I.					
8.00 Nos. O.V.T. M.B.D. — (27)					
@ 422.26/each — PS.					3378.00
(28) D/K/F logo of M.M.S.Y Project & Citizens board.					
4.00 Nos. O.V.T. M.B.D. — (27)					
@ 9862.73/each — PS.					39451.00
					PS. 10149708.00
Add 12% GST (+)					PS. 1217965.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S (+)					PS. 101497.00
					PS. 11469170.00
Add 10% S. fee (+)					
(70276.00 + 69713.00) — PS.					139989.00
					PS. 11609159.00
Less 0.07% as per agg (+) PS.					8126.00
					C.O. PS. 11601033.00

Continuation

Material Statement of this bill

① Aggregate:-

Continuation

107.5 fee @ 69713.00

7